
KNOWLEDGE  HUB
مركز الҦҸرفة

Boston Consulting Group
Emirates Red Crescent Authority
EY
Global Biofuels Alliance
Goldwind
Government of Saskatechewan - Canada
IMI Courtyard
McKinsey & Company
Power Construction Corporation of China

The Republic of Türkiye, Presidency’s 
Directorate of Communications 
Reuters
Sheikha Fatma Fund for Refugees
Dubai Holding - TECOM Group
The Emirates Center for Strategic Studies 
and Research (ECSSR)
TRENDS Research and Advisory
UAE Independent Climate Change
Accelerators LTD (UICCA)

304
313
314
315
310
303
308
301
316

302

309
311
312
305

307
306

LOCATIONPARTICIPANTS LOCATIONPARTICIPANTS 301

303

302
304 305 306

307

308

316

309
310

315
314

CONFERENCE 
AREA

MEDIA 311312

313

NETWORKING 
AREA

REGISTRATION
AREA

PR
E-

FU
N

CT
IO

N
AR

EA
M

AJ
LI

S/
SP

EA
KE

R 
LO

UN
GE

EMERGENCY EXIT/
SERVICE ENTRANCE

EMERGENCY EXIT/
SERVICE ENTRANCE

EMERGENCY EXIT/
SERVICE ENTRANCE

EMERGENCY EXIT/
SERVICE ENTRANCE

EMERGENCY EXIT/
SERVICE ENTRANCE

EMERGENCY EXIT/
SERVICE ENTRANCE

GENERAL ENTRANCE

EMERGENCY EXIT/ SERVICE ENTRANCERESTRICTED  ENTRANCEGENERAL ENTRANCE

GENERAL ENTRANCE RESTRICTED  ENTRANCEGENERAL ENTRANCE GENERAL ENTRANCE

Knowledge Hub Stage
Information Desk
Pre-function
Media Interview Spot

Majlis / Speaker Lounge
Networking Area

SERVICES AND FEATURES

KNOWLEDGE  HUB
مركز الҦҸرفة

PRINCIPAL  PATHWAY PARTNERS

STRATEGIC  PATHWAY PARTNERS

ASSOCIATE PATHWAY PARTNERS

DELIVERY PARTNERS

INDUSTRY  PATHWAY PARTNERS

Strategic Pathway PartnerStrategic Pathway PartnerStrategic E-Mobility Partner Strategic Business Partner Strategic Greening Education Partner

Government Knowledge PartnerIndustry Pathway Partner Industry Pathway Partner Industry Pathway Partner

Associate Pathway Partner Associate Pathway Partner Associate Pathway PartnerAssociate Pathway Partner Associate Pathway Partner Associate Pathway Partner Associate Pathway Partner Associate Pathway Partner Associate Pathway Partner Associate Pathway Partner Associate Pathway Partner Associate Pathway Partner

Freight Forwarding & Logistics PartnerVenue Partner

Principal Health PartnerPrincipal Banking Partner Principal Pathway PartnerPrincipal Pathway Partner Principal Pathway Partner Principal Technology PartnerPrincipal Pathway PartnerPrincipal Climate Ambition Partner Principal Pathway PartnerPrincipal Climate Finance Partner

Delivery Partner


