

مركز المعرفة

KNOWLEDGE HUB

PARTICIPANTS	LOCATION	PARTICIPANTS	LOCATION
Boston Consulting Group	304	The Republic of Türkiye, Presidency's	302
Emirates Red Crescent Authority	313	Directorate of Communications	
EY	314	Reuters	309
Global Biofuels Alliance	315	Sheikha Fatma Fund for Refugees	311
Goldwind	310	Dubai Holding - TECOM Group	312
Government of Saskatechewan - Canada	303	The Emirates Center for Strategic Studies and Research (ECSSR) TRENDS Research and Advisory UAE Independent Climate Change Accelerators LTD (UICCA)	305
IMI Courtyard	308		207
McKinsey & Company	301		307
Power Construction Corporation of China	316		306



مركز المعرفة

KNOWLEDGE HUB



SERVICES AND FEATURES

- ☆ Knowledge Hub Stage
- (i) Information Desk
- Pre-function
- Media Interview Spot

- 👸 Majlis / Speaker Lounge
- Networking Area

شكراً لشركائنا THANK YOU TO OUR PARTNERS

